
5/30/2025

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS SCHEDULE

ST. ALOYSIUS Third Quarter   2025

DAY DATE TIME EUCHARISTIC  MINISTER(S) 

Sat, 5-Jul 4:00 PM Buttil, Kimble, Santanello, Walsh, Zeck

Sun. 6-Jul 10:00 AM Bushby, R. Casmer, Slattery, Sprague

Sat 12-Jul 4:00 PM G. Evans, K. Evans, Kapischke, Kasten, Santanello

Sun. 13-Jul 10:00 AM Bushby, C. Casmer, Marazzo, Slattery

Sun. 19-Jul 4:00 PM Buttil, Kimble, Santanello, Walsh, Zeck

Sun. 20-Jul 10:00 AM Bushby, C. Casmer, Marazzo, Slattery

Sat 26-Jul 4:00 PM G. Evans, K. Evans, Kapischke, Kasten, Santanello

Sun. 27-Jul 10:00 AM Bushby, R. Casmer, Slattery, Sprague

Sat 2-Aug 4:00 PM Buttil, Kimble, Santanello, Walsh, Zeck

Sun. 3-Aug 10:00 AM Bushby, C. Casmer, Marazzo, Slattery

Sat 9-Aug 4:00 PM G. Evans, K. Evans, Kapischke, Kasten, Santanello

Sun. 10-Aug 10:00 AM Bushby, R. Casmer, Slattery, Sprague

Fri 15-Aug- Assumption 6:30 PM Kasten, Walsh

Of BVM

Sat 16-Aug 4:00 PM Buttil, Kimble, Santanello, Walsh, Zeck

Sun. 17-Aug 10:00 AM Bushby, C. Casmer, Marazzo, Slattery

Sat. 23-Aug 4:00 PM G. Evans, K. Evans, Kapischke, Kasten, Santanello

Sun. 24-Aug 10:00 AM Bushby, R. Casmer, Slattery, Sprague

Sat 30-Aug 4:00 PM Buttil, Kimble, Santanello, Walsh, Zeck

Sun. 31-Aug 10:00 AM Bushby, C. Casmer, Marazzo, Slattery

Sat 6-Sep 4:00 PM G. Evans, K. Evans, Kapischke, Kasten, Santanello

Sun. 7-Sep 10:00 AM Bushby, R. Casmer, Slattery, Sprague

Sat 13-Sep 4:00 PM Buttil, Kimble, Santanello, Walsh, Zeck

Sun. 14-Sep 10:00 AM Bushby, C. Casmer, Marazzo, Slattery

Sat 20-Sep 4:00 PM G. Evans, K. Evans, Kapischke, Kasten, Santanello

Sun. 21-Sep 10:00 AM Bushby, R. Casmer, Slattery, Sprague

Sat 27-Sep 4:00 PM Buttil, Kimble, Santanello, Walsh, Zeck

Sun. 28-Sep 10:00 AM Bushby, C. Casmer, Marazzo, Slattery

Substitute Eucharistic Minister for 4:00 PM Mass       L. Gancher

Substitute Eucharistic Minister for 10:00 AM Mass       J. Dickinson

If you are not able to attend your assigned Mass, please call a replacement.


